Round 4 Myrtle Beach F9 Best Ball

Hickey/Freeman
Creteau/Paquette
Todd/Therrien
Keough/Keough
Cantrell/Tomassetti
Holland/Robar
Gagnon/Shannon
Buck/Mandeville
Harte/Smart
Lee/Quaintance
Ferris/Tessier
Hills/Martin
Smith/Smith
Graca/Quaintance
Bogan/Powers
Maiorino/Hogshead
Davis/Davis
Demers/McEwan
Edgerly/Edgerly
Fleming/Delisle
Scott/Scott
Freeman/Brown

Gross
33
34
35
36
36
37
37
38
39
39
39
39
40
41
41
43
43
44
44
45
48
48

CTP#4

CTP#8

$5$
$40
$30
$20
$15

Jeff Holland
Ed Lee

3.7
11'

Net

Hickey/Freeman
Lee/Quaintance
Cantrell/Tomassetti
Buck/Mandeville
Bogan/Powers
Gagnon/Shannon
Todd/Therrien
Ferris/Tessier
Hills/Martin
Creteau/Paquette
Keough/Keough
Smith/Smith
Holland/Robar
Graca/Quaintance
Harte/Smart
Fleming/Delisle
Freeman/Brown
Davis/Davis
Edgerly/Edgerly
Scott/Scott
Maiorino/Hogshead
Demers/McEwan

$10

$10

29
30
30
31
31
31
32
32
32
33
33
33
33
34
34
35
35
35
35
36
36
37

$5$

$35
$35
$11.50
$11.50
$12



